

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 99308916

---

Data publicarii	28.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.054,34 RON - 1.054,34 RON

---

Descriere: 1 STARTER BUC 45 4.20 189.00 35.91 2 TUB NEON BUC 25 15.12 378.00 71.82 3 LACAT BUC 1 18.48 18.48 3.51 4 LACAT BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 5 BROASCA USA BUC 2 37.81 75.62 14.37 6 ZAVOR BUC 3 16.80 50.40 9.58 7 BURGHIU BUC 2 16.80 33.60 6.38 8 SURUB CU PIULITA SI SAIBA BUC 10 1.18 11.80 2.24 9 SILICON BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 10 SFOARA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 11 SPUMA POLIURETAN BISON BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 12 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 13 BEC BUC 30 3.36 100.80 19.15 14 ROBINET BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.98

---